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Gig Buddies Swansea launch party 
Friday 22nd November 

Inclusive gig and club night! 
What? 

 

Gig Buddies is launching in Swansea. 
 
We are putting on a show to celebrate. 
 
There will be four different live bands playing. 

Where?  

 

Elysium bar, 210 High Street, Swansea 
 
It is a short walk from Swansea train station. 
 
There are some parking spaces on High Street and 
a big car park opposite the train station. 

When? 

 

 
Friday 22nd November 2024 

Time? 

  

Arrive at 7pm 
 
The show starts at 7:15pm 
 
The music finishes at 10:30 but the bar will stay 
open afterwards. 

Easy read 
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Who is playing? 

• Adwaith – indie band from Carmarthen who 
sing in Welsh. They have supported Manic 
Street Preachers and played Glastonbury.  

• Small Miracles – glam-pop band from Cardiff  
• Setondji Spirit – reggae and folk singer from 

Swansea 
• Guy Challenger – singer/songwriter from 

Swansea (he is also a Gig Buddy volunteer) 

Who? 

 

Gig Buddies! 
 
You can come with your buddy. If your buddy is 
unavailable Danielle and the Gig Buddies team 
will be there to support on the night. 

Cost? 

 
 

Tickets are £5 
 
You can buy your ticket here: 
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gig-buddies-
swansea-launch-feat-adwaith-small-miracles-
more-tickets-1054904711389  
 
 

Food and Drinks?  

 

You can buy alcohol at the venue. You can use 
cash or card to pay 
 
Make sure you have dinner before you get to the 
event. 

Accessibility?  
 

 
 

 
The venue is wheelchair accessible and you can 
stand or sit for the show.  
 
The venue is on the ground floor.  
 
There will a quiet room for you to use if you want 
to. 
 

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gig-buddies-swansea-launch-feat-adwaith-small-miracles-more-tickets-1054904711389
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gig-buddies-swansea-launch-feat-adwaith-small-miracles-more-tickets-1054904711389
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/gig-buddies-swansea-launch-feat-adwaith-small-miracles-more-tickets-1054904711389
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Noise? 

 

The music will be loud. We will have ear defenders 
and ear plugs if you need them. And a quiet room 
so you can still enjoy the night.  
 
The bands may use flashing lights.  
 
If this is a problem please let one of the team know 
on the night. 

Let us know if you can 
come

 

If you can come please buy a ticket. 
  
If you need help getting a ticket you can email, 
text, or call. 
 
gigbuddies@ldw.org.uk  
Danielle  - 07506 902 320 
 

 

mailto:gigbuddies@ldw.org.uk
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